

THOMAS GLOBAL MEDIA Announces Jess & JoJo Siwa's XOMG POP! Debut Album Release

LOS ANGELES, CA, USA, March 10, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jess and JoJo Siwa's all-girl pop group XOMG POP! is set to release their debut album, "Party Like A Popstar," on March 10th, 2023. The album includes 10 new songs with 2 written & produced by Grammy Award Winner, Megan Trainor. "Finally after working so hard for 2 years with XOMG POP! their first album is available everywhere for everyone to enjoy! I am so proud of the team behind this album and can't wait for this generation to dance and have fun to XOMG POP! music!" -JoJo Siwa

XOMG POP! Is an all-girl pop group that consists of 6 members. The group was created on the NBC / Peacock reality TV show, "Siwa's Dance Pop Revolution." XOMG POP! has already gained traction



PARTY LIKE A POPSTAR album cover

along with their debut song, "Candy Hearts," reaching the top 20 on the iTunes Charts, with recent TikTok's reaching as high as 120 million views. The group has a live-action film and animated shorts in development, a <u>themed Royal Caribbean Cruise</u> sailing in November 2023,

"

I am so proud of the team behind this album and can't wait for this generation to dance and have fun to XOMG POP! music!"

JoJo Siwa

and hundreds of licensed XOMG POP! products hitting retail stores nationwide this Fall. The group recently served as the opening act for the first-ever Children's & Family Emmy Awards, hosted by JoJo Siwa. The group recently made their <u>first live concert appearance at the Mall of America</u> in Minneapolis, Minnesota attracting over 3000 fans from across the USA!

John Thomas
Thomas Global Media
+1 404-478-9001 ext. 201
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok



XOMG POP! (L to R Dallas Skye, Bella Cianni Llerena, Brooklynn Pitts, Kinley Cunningham, Tinie T, and Leigha Sanderson)



Team Siwa Logo

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/621271189

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.